43For more information visit www.moore-and-wright.com  Partners in Precision
BORE GAUGING
Digital Bore Gauging
Features
Standard: DIN 863 - Part 4
• Measurement range from 6-100mm
• Ergonomically designed pistol grip body
•  Functions include 2 pre-set memories, tolerance

and external measurement
UNIVERSAL CENTRE FINDER
Code No Description Range - Internal (mm) Range - External (mm) Concentricity Accuracy (mm) Indicator Range (mm)
MW612-01 Centre finder 3.5-300 0-300 0.005mm 0.01 0-3
44 For more information visit www.moore-and-wright.com  Partners in Precision
BORE GAUGING
ANALOGUE BORE GAUGING
Code No Range (mm) Accuracy (mm) Depth (mm)
EXP1M-MW 2-2.5 0.004 9
EXP2M-MW 2.5-3 0.004 9
EXP3M-MW 3-4 0.004 12
EXP4M-MW 4-5 0.004 18
EXP5M-MW 5-6 0.004 18
EXP6M-MW 6-8 0.004 58
EXP8M-MW 8-10 0.004 58
EXP10M-MW 10-12.5 0.004 58
EXP12M-MW 12.5-16 0.004 62
EXP16M-MW 16-20 0.004 62
EXP20M-MW 20-25 0.004 66
EXP25M-MW 25-35 0.004 66
EXP35M-MW 35-50 0.004 80
EXP50M-MW 50-65 0.005 80
EXP65M-MW 65-80 0.005 80
EXP80M-MW 80-100 0.005 100
EXP100M-MW 100-125 0.006 115
EXP125M-MW 125-150 0.006 115
EXP150M-MW 150-175 0.007 115
EXP175M-MW 175-200 0.007 115
EXP200M-MW 200-225 0.008 118
EXP225M-MW 225-250 0.008 118
EXP250M-MW 250-275 0.009 118
EXP275M-MW 275-300 0.009 118
BOXED SETS
Code No Range (mm)
EXPS1M-MW 2-3
EXPS2M-MW 3-6